
If the singular noun ends 
with “f,” or “fe,” we remove 
the f/fe, and add 
___________ to make a 
plural. Some examples are: 
leaf - leaves and ______ - 
__________.

   Some words like child and   
    tooth change ________
     __________________
     __________________
     __________________
     __________________

   Plural forms of words like  
     __________________,  
     __________________, 
    and ______________are   
    the same as their singular   
    forms. 

IRREGULAR PLURAL NOUNS
Complete the following patterns for making irregular plural nouns. Also, 
draw one object that follows each of these patterns.


